
CBRC Hunt test Running list 

 

Saturday May 25th 

                                                                                                  

Junior Hunter  

1. TIDEWATERS RIDING SHOTGUN (Quest)  
2. HUNTERSBEST RED DEVIL (Manc)  
3. GCHS HAPPY ACRES RISING TIDE WC (Bay) 
4. KARA (Kara) 

 

Senior Hunter 

1. SOUTHROCK’S GUNNER (Gunner)  
2. YORKTON'S GREEN ARROW JH (Arrow)  
3. ELITE ACRES' HIGH BRASS MAGNUM JH (Maggie)  

 

Master Hunter 

1. GMH PGOLD MACNUTT'S SIMBA QAA QFTR (Simba)  
2. GMH DOCKCOVE"S BLOOM WCX (Bloom)  
3. YORKTON'S SHOTGUN RIDER SH (Flynn)  
4. YORKTON'S QUEEN BEE MH (Honey)  
5. GLENHAMMOND’S CROSS ROAD BLUES (Jack)  
6. RICHELIEU'S LIL MISS MADDIE MH (Maddie)  
7. YELLOWROSE'S READY TO ROCK'N ROLL JH SH WC WCI WCX (Rock) 
8. GMH YORKTON'S SUPER TROOPER QFTR WCX (Trooper)  
9. GMH NMH TAYGOLD'S REAL TREE CAMO WCX (Camo)  
10. HUNTERSBEST MARSH MAGIC JH SH WC WCI (Ruby)  
11. PGOLD MACNUTT'S SCOUT SH (Scout)  
12. GMH YORKTON'S UNDERCOVER ANGEL QFTR WCX (Georgie)  
13. YORKTON’S BRUSH BUSTER (Buster)  
14. GMH SALTYDOG’S PICTURE PERFECT MH (Remi)  
15. GMH TAYGOLD'S CHRISTIE TEAL MH CDX WCX (Teal)  
16. NMH GMH BAYPOINT'S TNT I'M DYNAMITE QFTR WCX (T)  
17. PINE HAVEN MATHIAS MH WCX (Mathias) 

 

 

                                                                                         



Sunday May 26th  

 

Junior Hunter 

1. GCHS HAPPY ACRES RISING TIDE WC (Bay)  
2. HUNTERSBEST RED DEVIL (Manc)  
3. TIDEWATERS RIDING SHOTGUN (Quest) 

 

Senior Hunter 

1. ELITE ACRES' HIGH BRASS MAGNUM (Maggie) 
2. YORKTON'S GREEN ARROW JH (Arrow) 
3. SOUTHROCK’S GUNNER (Gunner) 

 
 

Master Hunter 

1. HANGING IN MY FREEZER (Moose)  
2. PGOLD MACNUTT'S SCOUT SH (Scout)  
3. GMH DOCKCOVE"S BLOOM WCX (Bloom) 
4. YORKTON'S SHOTGUN RIDER SH (Flynn) 
5. DOCKCOVE'S RUNNING FOR COVER JH SH (Twist) 
6. GLENHAMMOND’S CROSS ROAD BLUES (Jack) 
7. RICHELIEU'S LIL MISS MADDIE MH (Maddie) 
8. HUNTERSBEST FISHIN ON LAKE AINSLIE (Ainslie) 
9. GMH PGOLD MACNUTT'S SIMBA QAA QFTR (Simba) 
10. YELLOWROSE'S READY TO ROCK'N ROLL JH SH WC WCI WCX (Rock) 
11. GMH SALTYDOG’S PICTURE PERFECT MH (Remi) 
12. HUNTERSBEST MARSH MAGIC JH SH WC WCI (Ruby) 
13. DOCKCOVES'S HOT AND SPICY (Pickle) 
14. PINE HAVEN MATHIAS MH WCX (Mathias) 
15. GMH TAYGOLD'S CHRISTIE TEAL MH CDX WCX (Teal) 
16. PGOLD'S OUT ON THE MIRA (Mira) 
17. YORKTON’S BRUSH BUSTER (Buster) 
18. AJTOP WHISKEY'S HIPSTER MH (Downie) 

 

 

 

 



 


